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Leia Color-Select Wall Sconce
By AFX

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1000 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 83.33

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CCT Select

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/12W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.5"W x 14"H x 4"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Frosted

Specifications

Description

Enhance your home with the Leia Color-Select
Sconce, a meticulously crafted luminary that
skillfully blends steel and acrylic. Features color-
select technology which allows the selection of
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K color
temperature. Color temperature adjustable using
a switch inside the fixture. Note: Dimmable with
TRIAC/ELV (120V) and 0-10V (120-277V).

Shown in black / frosted

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT
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